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NORWAY 6.08 56,704,749 5.64 228,682,1389,333,899 40,566,609

ICELAND 6.46 24,988,243 6.50 88,330,2233,866,809 13,591,685

FAROE ISLANDS 8.57 19,093,642 7.38 84,332,7072,228,461 11,426,935

CHINA 4.32 15,901,424 4.06 81,954,9403,681,972 20,183,600

VIETNAM 6.25 20,255,006 6.24 76,824,7533,241,598 12,305,558

ECUADOR 4.13 14,154,735 4.22 47,971,4743,425,817 11,368,813

TURKEY 6.98 11,627,842 6.73 44,485,0741,666,913 6,606,695

INDIA 6.94 8,809,851 6.46 38,100,7291,268,662 5,894,202

U.S.A. 7.09 6,337,797 6.68 30,045,126893,350 4,495,077

CANADA 10.03 6,466,095 11.05 29,463,633644,510 2,665,974

GERMANY 3.21 3,605,840 3.50 28,559,5701,124,180 8,170,926

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 3.20 2,548,461 3.91 26,525,115796,898 6,779,116

POLAND 4.11 7,270,271 4.12 25,133,3201,769,446 6,103,277

GREENLAND 6.38 6,091,153 6.58 24,604,860954,119 3,741,352

SPAIN 3.13 4,177,947 4.59 22,830,6421,334,373 4,976,110

BANGLADESH 10.46 4,368,464 10.94 19,666,259417,554 1,798,436

MAURITIUS 3.73 4,649,424 3.62 17,779,2661,246,355 4,910,565

GHANA 3.31 5,339,422 3.54 15,848,3311,610,961 4,472,744

INDONESIA 5.03 3,966,038 5.49 15,239,391789,228 2,776,826

HONDURAS 9.74 3,296,641 9.47 14,316,698338,404 1,512,023

RUSSIA 5.68 2,966,297 4.69 13,781,169522,064 2,940,600

DENMARK 5.20 3,618,280 4.90 13,382,950696,282 2,729,465

MOROCCO 2.99 2,259,410 2.62 10,845,838755,940 4,136,465

NETHERLANDS 6.64 2,635,597 6.29 10,675,264397,080 1,698,191

THAILAND 6.78 3,229,331 6.90 10,345,295476,025 1,498,381

SEYCHELLES 3.40 1,316,293 3.84 10,111,551387,127 2,635,495

LITHUANIA 3.14 2,517,561 3.09 9,953,497802,262 3,220,597

PHILIPPINES 4.41 2,908,119 4.08 9,624,642659,218 2,357,164

FRANCE 6.46 3,146,028 4.81 9,508,203486,627 1,976,952

BURMA 3.73 1,753,822 4.27 7,627,808469,879 1,787,132

SRI LANKA 8.33 2,078,030 7.94 6,668,776249,612 839,738

PERU 3.06 1,832,195 3.55 4,747,674599,604 1,338,969

SOUTH KOREA 12.26 1,270,404 12.24 4,645,622103,621 379,646

JAPAN 26.52 1,169,048 24.19 4,288,01044,085 177,263

LATVIA 4.22 1,495,923 4.13 4,272,608354,547 1,034,822

MALDIVES 3.46 1,157,157 4.00 3,969,795334,065 991,318

PORTUGAL 3.97 751,126 4.09 3,584,437188,996 877,394

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.57 848,988 3.78 3,539,789237,623 936,305

MALAYSIA 5.10 1,211,344 5.08 3,512,293237,574 691,381

NICARAGUA 9.10 819,393 8.71 3,450,42690,000 396,000

ARGENTINA 2.02 602,411 3.46 3,016,193298,096 871,097

GREECE 5.53 526,070 5.32 2,364,38795,209 444,588

ITALY 8.73 416,727 9.15 2,323,41947,724 253,875

CHILE 2.44 531,442 3.12 2,279,113217,873 729,684

NEW ZEALAND 3.95 501,633 5.44 2,207,185126,993 405,597

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 3.62 834,131 3.24 2,077,768230,511 641,112

SOUTH AFRICA 3.88 469,878 3.91 2,075,748121,252 531,514

SINGAPORE 16.66 355,219 9.25 2,059,30721,325 222,508

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/07:11  Acc=1118B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996



Page 2

 APRIL 2022

14/06/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO APRIL 2022

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

U.K. 3.27 230,091 3.50 1,513,07070,334 432,141

ISRAEL 20.72 393,873 21.81 1,283,62919,010 58,854

BAHAMAS 48.84 420,888 48.79 1,041,1328,618 21,339

BELGIUM 38.97 81,767 6.25 962,6462,098 153,922

NIGERIA 18.46 3,691 18.08 884,393200 48,925

SWEDEN 0.78 230,454 1.24 861,061295,943 696,734

MADAGASCAR 6.76 3,408 14.03 854,612504 60,926

SENEGAL 6.61 166,787 7.37 825,74125,217 112,025

AUSTRALIA 14.34 165,015 19.55 822,73111,504 42,073

TAIWAN 41.70 50,708 9.91 681,2281,216 68,749

PAKISTAN 2.89 256,788 3.22 564,69888,727 175,586

COLOMBIA 6.59 125,040 7.30 545,03518,981 74,612

CZECH REPUBLIC 60.53 97,824 55.95 456,5781,616 8,161

ROMANIA 5.19 84,056 5.49 450,53516,185 82,006

HUNGARY 3.93 94,049 3.14 355,41023,908 113,201

BELIZE - - 47.48 344,611- 7,258

MALTA 21.59 105,633 21.50 326,1524,892 15,169

ESTONIA 2.52 106,522 2.56 319,78742,231 125,030

SWITZERLAND 70.53 52,122 77.98 167,586739 2,149

BULGARIA 3.70 34,511 3.02 131,5239,318 43,568

MEXICO 3.62 130,602 3.62 130,60236,100 36,100

EL SALVADOR 3.11 127,448 3.11 127,44840,990 40,990

SURINAM 10.02 31,033 3.96 126,4313,098 31,948

HONG KONG - - 4.70 121,315- 25,825

JAMAICA - - 38.46 121,249- 3,153

BRAZIL 21.39 19,227 20.33 120,639899 5,935

UKRAINE - - 3.59 120,495- 33,577

NAMIBIA 8.88 7,029 4.35 102,714792 23,602

CYPRUS 14.75 25,438 15.56 102,4241,725 6,581

FALKLAND ISLANDS 6.72 10,585 3.78 101,9201,576 26,930

URUGUAY - - 2.05 93,274- 45,560

CUBA 17.45 32,102 1.78 88,6491,840 49,820

KENYA 13.01 7,570 9.85 85,998582 8,728

MAURITANIA - - 3.40 79,267- 23,343

OMAN 6.18 23,433 6.12 62,4703,789 10,203

IRAN 1,082.50 6,495 3.22 61,6846 19,132

MARSHALL ISLANDS 20.98 14,689 21.02 40,864700 1,944

FIJI 17.31 8,138 14.78 36,295470 2,455

CONGO DEM. REP. (ZAIRE) - - 56.69 29,251- 516

ALBANIA 28.59 9,579 27.77 28,578335 1,029

CROATIA - - 9.19 24,217- 2,635

SAUDI ARABIA 4.24 8,480 5.35 18,9652,000 3,544

MICRONESIA 42.65 7,720 8.79 17,773181 2,023

NEW CALEDONIA 22.91 9,437 19.40 17,340412 894

DOMINICAN REP. 9.93 2,412 9.26 16,511243 1,783

SLOVENIA - - 7.30 11,185- 1,532

MOLDOVA 302.83 3,634 489.86 10,77712 22

ANGOLA - - 24.63 9,998- 406
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TANZANIA - - 11.07 7,984- 721

FINLAND - - 22.02 6,738- 306

PARAGUAY - - 23.44 5,860- 250

AUSTRIA 5.54 5,675 5.54 5,6751,024 1,024

GUYANA 8.93 5,002 8.93 5,002560 560

COSTA RICA - - 19.37 4,493- 232

GAMBIA - - 4.26 3,917- 920

DJIBOUTI - - 19.16 3,640- 190

TUNISIA - - 21.46 3,197- 149

UGANDA - - 6.07 3,060- 504

YEMEN - - 2.03 1,949- 960

SYRIA 4.86 1,166 4.86 1,166240 240

IVORY COAST - - 6.80 938- 138

50,623,538 213,848,608ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 276,075,023 1,142,987,1265.45 5.34
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